
Bellevue (Neb.)  -vs- Dordt (Iowa) 
2021-03-11 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Bellevue (Neb.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Dordt (Iowa) 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 0

Bellevue (Neb.) 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Kinman, Katlyn 2b 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
O'Driscoll, Allison c 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Mendick, Emily 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Young, Ashley dh 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
Bliemeister, Ellie ss 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Egan, Maricela lf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Russell, Lauren 3b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Machacek, Madison 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Arnold, Kelsey 1b 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Rochford, Emily 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Morbach, Alyssa rf 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Placzek, Amanda 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Montero, Mya cf 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Gunn, Savannah p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 19 0 0 0 5 7 0

SH: Montero, Mya (1); Young, Ashley (1)
E: Kinman, Katlyn (1); O'Driscoll, Allison (1)

Dordt (Iowa) 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Cunard, Kenzie cf 4 0 2 1 0 0 0
Oules, Jessica rf 4 0 2 0 0 0 0
Sikkema, Hannah lf 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
Heeringa, Hailey dp 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Terpstra, Ivy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Evavold, Rachel 1b 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Schemper, Chandler 2b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Van Oort, Brooklyn 1 1 1 3 0 0 0
Veenstra, Emma ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olsen, Karli c 3 0 1 0 0 2 0
Flaherty, Jessica 3b 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
Kraemer, Abby p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 4 8 4 2 3 0

2B: Evavold, Rachel (1)
HR: Van Oort, Brooklyn (1)
SB: Oules, Jessica (1); Olsen, Karli (1); Flaherty, Jessica (1)

Bellevue (Neb.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Montero, Mya 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Morbach, Alyssa 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Mendick, Emily 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Kinman, Katlyn 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Arnold, Kelsey 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
O'Driscoll, Allison 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Bliemeister, Ellie 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Machacek, Madison 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Placzek, Amanda 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Egan, Maricela 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Gunn, Savannah (L, 1) 6.0 8 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 26 29 0 0 –
Young, Ashley 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Russell, Lauren 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Rochford, Emily 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Totals 8 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 26 29 0 0

Dordt (Iowa) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Oules, Jessica 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Schemper, Chandler 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Olsen, Karli 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Heeringa, Hailey 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Sikkema, Hannah 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Flaherty, Jessica 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Kraemer, Abby (W, 1) 7.0 0 0 0 5 7 1 0 0 0 19 26 0 0 –
Veenstra, Emma 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Evavold, Rachel 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Van Oort, Brooklyn 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Terpstra, Ivy 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Cunard, Kenzie 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 –
Totals 0 0 0 5 7 1 0 0 0 19 26 0 0



Win: Kraemer, Abby (1)
Loss: Gunn, Savannah (1)
HBP: None
PB: Morbach, Alyssa, Mendick, Emily, Placzek, Amanda, Young, Ashley, Rochford, Emily, Heeringa, Hailey, Terpstra, Ivy, Cunard, Kenzie
 
Start: 13:30   Time: 13:30   



Play By Play
 
 


